02/04/2022

NEW PRESENTERS

CALIFORNIA CHAPLAIN CORPS - 7540

COMMISSION ON PEACE OFFICER STANDARDS AND TRAINING
TRAINING DELIVERY AND COMPLIANCE SERVICE BUREAU

CALIFORNIA STATE CORONERS' ASSOCIATION - 7270

CTT-SOLUTIONSWEST LLC - 5810

INSTITUTE OF VIOLENCE, ABUSE AND TRAUMA - 1509

LOS ANGELES POLICE PROTECTIVE LEAGUE
NETWORK ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS - 7640
PATHFINDER RESILIENCE, LLC - 1508

- 8870

SHIELD REGIONAL TRAINING CONSORTIUM - 1506

TALON TACTICAL SYSTEMS - 6610

DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

LINE DRIVEN STRATEGIES LLC - 1352
V.T. AND ASSOCIATES - 8800

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

PRESENTERS

CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

COURSES

CERTIFICATION REQUESTS
COURSES CERTIFIED

COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED
DECERTIFIED COURSES

INACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

TOTAL ACTIVE PRESENTERS

NOVEMBER

38
42
218

COURSE CERT STATS REPORT
REPORT FROM 11/01/2021 TO 01/31/2022

DECEMBER

40
46
241

JANUARY

41
38
285

TOTAL FOR
NOV TO JAN

119
126
744

17

TOTAL
YEAR-TO-DATE

344
372
2404
68

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL

4957

962



