NEW PRESENTERS

CALIFORNIA CHAPLAIN CORPS - 7540 CALIFORNIA STATE CORONERS' ASSOCIATION - 7270 CTT-SOLUTIONSWEST LLC - 5810 INSTITUTE OF VIOLENCE, ABUSE AND TRAUMA - 1509 LOS ANGELES POLICE PROTECTIVE LEAGUE - 8870 NETWORK ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS - 7640 PATHFINDER RESILIENCE, LLC - 1508 SHIELD REGIONAL TRAINING CONSORTIUM - 1506 TALON TACTICAL SYSTEMS - 6610

DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS

LINE DRIVEN STRATEGIES LLC - 1352 V.T. AND ASSOCIATES - 8800

SUMMARY OF TOTALS

	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	TOTAL FOR	TOTAL	TOTAL
				NOV TO JAN	YEAR-TO-DATE	
PRESENTERS						
CERTIFIED NEW PRESENTERS	1	5	3	9	16	
DECERTIFIED PRESENTERS	2	0	0	2	3	
COURSES						
CERTIFICATION REQUESTS	38	40	41	119	344	
COURSES CERTIFIED	42	46	38	126	372	
COURSE MODIFICATIONS APPROVED	218	241	285	744	2404	
DECERTIFIED COURSES	9	7	1	17	68	
INACTIVE COURSES	0	0	0	0	0	

ATTACHMENT A

TOTAL ACTIVE COURSES

4957